Televes



Replacement optical fiber patch cords for MOSAIQ6

The patch cord kit for the MOSAIQ6 provides 4 high quality single-mode (SM) optical fiber patch cords. They have different types of connectors, providing versatility and compatibility with multiple applications in the measurement of fiber signals. The kit includes the following patch cords:

- Single-mode (SM) fiber optic patch cord
 FC/APC to SC/APC (ITU-T G.652.D), 1m length
- Single-mode (SM) fiber optic patch cord FC/APC to FC/APC (ITU-T G.652.D), 1m length
- Single-mode (SM) fiber optic patch cord
 FC/APC to FC/PC (ITU-T G.652.D), 1m length
- Single-mode (SM) fiber optic patch cord SC/APC to SC/UPC (ITU-T G.657.A2), 40 cm length

Ref.	999801
Logical ref.	OPK4
EAN13	8424450161029

Packaging info

Box 1 pcs.	
------------	--

Physical data

Net weight	71.00 g
Gross weight	130.00 g
Width	3.00 mm
Height	1,000.00 mm
Depth	3.00 mm

Televes

Highlights

- Replacement for MOSAIQ6: alternative in case of loss or degradation of the patch cords included with the meter
- Reliable performance: complies with ITU-T G.652.D and G.657.A2 standards, ensuring stable, low-loss transmission
- Versatility: the combination of FC/APC, SC/APC and SC/UPC connectors allows use in different contexts